
 

 

Legend

9:00 AM Free Time

O-Week Group Only

10:00 AM All Groups

Windsor Only

11:00 AM CYOA

Transport

12:00 PM UME

*will be split in two groups

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 PM

Commute to boat cruise pick-up

Sports Day                                          
12:30pm - 3:30pm                         

Windsor Gym

Schulich Meds O-Week 2024 Schedule

UME                                                          
3:00pm - 4:00pm

Tuesday, Aug 27 Wednesday, Aug 28 Thursday, Aug 29 Friday, Aug 30

UME                                                         
9:00am - 2:00pm

UME                                                                          
9:00am - 1:25pm

White Coat Ceremony                      
10:00am - 12:00pm

Bus to Windsor                            
10:00AM - 12:00PM                                

Pick-up @ Alumni Hall

O-Week Team Introduction

Team Pizza Night                           
6:00pm - 9:00pm                                      

O-Week Leaders' Houses

Silent Headphone Disco                      
9:00pm - 11:30pm                                     

The Wave (on campus)
Med Social                               

8:00pm - 12:30am                   

Ceeps

Clinical Skills 

Workshop*              

2:30pm - 6:00pm  

HSA/MSB

Pottery 

Painting & 

Farmers 

Market*            
2:15pm - 6:00 pm                 

Crockadoodle & 

Covnent Garden 

Market

Riverfront Boat Cruise                                                   
3:30pm - 6:30pm                                           

Pick-up @ Dieppe Gardens

Bus to London 
7:00pm - 9:00pm                               

Pickup @ Med 

Building

Windsor Social  
7:00pm - 9:00pm              

Location TBA       

Campus 

Scavenger Hunt*                    
2:30pm - 6:00pm            

Throughout Campus

Board Games          
8:00pm-11:00pm      

Saga Board 

Games Café

Rock Climbing 

2:15pm - 4:00pm                    

Junction Climbing 

Centre

Bowling   
2:15pm - 5:30pm   

Fleetway

 Med-Dent Mixer            
8:00pm - 12:30am       

Delialah's 

Trivia Night               
8:00pm - 11:00pm    

The Grad Club              

(on campus)


