Schulich Meds O-Week 2024 Schedule

	Tuesday, Aug 27	Wednesday, Aug 28		Thursday, Aug 29			Friday, Aug 30	
9:00 AM		UME 9:00am - 2:00pm						
10:00 AM 11:00 AM	White Coat Ceremony 10:00am - 12:00pm			UME 9:00am - 1:25pm			Bus to Windsor 10:00AM - 12:00PM Pick-up @ Alumni Hall	
12:00 PM								
1:00 PM							Sports Day 12:30pm - 3:30pm Windsor Gym	
2:00 PM								
3:00 PM	UME 3:00pm - 4:00pm	Campus	Clinical Skills	Bowling	Rock Climbing 2:15pm - 4:00pm Junction Climbing Centre	Pottery Painting & Farmers Market* 2:15pm - 6:00 pm Crockadoodle & Covnent Garden	Commute to boat cruise pick-up	
4:00 PM	O-Week Team Introduction	Scavenger Hunt*	Workshop* 2:30pm - 6:00pm HSA/MSB	2:15pm - 5:30pm Fleetway			Riverfront Boat Cruise 3:30pm - 6:30pm Pick-up @ Dieppe Gardens	
5:00 PM		2:30pm - 6:00pm Throughout Campus						
6:00 PM						Market		
7:00 PM	Team Pizza Night 6:00pm - 9:00pm	m - 9:00pm					Bus to London 7:00pm - 9:00pm Pickup @ Med	Windsor Social 7:00pm - 9:00pm
8:00 PM	O-Week Leaders' Houses						Building	Location TBA
9:00 PM		Med-Dent Mixer 8:00pm - 12:30am Delialah's	Trivia Night 8:00pm - 11:00pm The Grad Club (on campus)			Board Games 8:00pm-11:00pm		
10:00 PM	Silent Headphone Disco 9:00pm - 11:30pm			Med Social 8:00pm - 12:30am Ceeps		Saga Board Games Café		
11:00 PM	The Wave (on campus)							
12:00 PM								

Legend						
Free Time						
O-Week Group Only						
All Groups						
Windsor Only						
CYOA						
Transport						
UME						
*will be split in two groups						